1
2
3
Evaporative Condenser
蒸发冷凝器
Evaporative Condenser
蒸发冷凝器
产品描述 Product Description

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-430 430 1 1x65000 1x4.0 1 1x53 1x1.1 1780 3980
RAL-475 475 1 1x65000 1x4.0 1 1x53 1x1.1 1810 3160
RAL-495 495 1 1x71000 1x5.5 1 1x53 1x1.1 1820 3170
RAL-550 550 1 1x71000 1x5.5 1 1x70 1x1.5 1910 4050
RAL-595 595 1 1x78000 1x5.5 1 1x70 1x1.5 2000 4140
RAL-670 670 1 1x78000 1x5.5 1 1x70 1x1.5 2120 4390
RAL-700 700 1 1x78000 1x5.5 1 1x70 1x1.5 2160 4430
RAL-735 735 1 1x87000 1x7.5 1 1x70 1x1.5 2210 4480
RAL-780 780 1 1x87000 1x7.5 1 1x70 1x1.5 2260 5020
RAL-870 870 1 1x87000 1x7.5 1 1x84 1x2.2 2600 5730
RAL-940 940 1 1x11000 1x7.5 1 1x84 1x2.2 2650 5780
Model
Dimensions（mm）
Airinltp
ip

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-960 960 2 2x65000 2x4.0 1 1x84 1x2.2 3520 6240
RAL-1000 1000 2 2x65000 2x4.0 1 1x84 1x2.2 3560 6340
RAL-1050 1050 2 2x71000 2x5.5 1 1x84 1x2.2 3620 6580
RAL-1165 1165 2 2x78000 2x5.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 3750 7270
RAL-1285 1285 2 2x78000 2x5.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 4060 8390
RAL-1335 1335 2 2x87000 2x7.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 4320 8640
RAL-1420 1420 2 2x78000 2x5.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 4330 8650
RAL-1490 1490 2 2x87000 2x7.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 4850 9660
Model
Dimensions（mm）
Airinltpi
p

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-1575 1575 3 3x65000 3x4.0 1 1x150 1x3.0 5130 11420
RAL-1620 1620 3 3x71000 3x5.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 5280 11590
RAL-1690 1690 3 3x79000 3x7.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 5330 11740
RAL-1765 1765 3 3x71000 3x5.5 1 1x150 1x4.0 5520 11920
RAL-1860 1860 3 3x71000 3x5.5 1 1x180 1x4.0 5560 12010
RAL-1935 1935 3 3x71000 3x5.5 1 1x180 1x4.0 5580 12360
RAL-2010 2010 3 3x79000 3x7.5 1 1x180 1x4.0 5720 12520
RAL-2140 2140 3 3x78000 3x5.5 1 1x180 1x4.0 5910 13120
RAL-2245 2245 3 3x87000 3x7.5 1 1x180 1x4.0 6350 13190
RAL-2350 2350 3 3x80000 3x5.5 1 1x233 1x5.5 6580 14680
RAL-2480 2480 3 3x100000 3x7.5 1 1x233 1x5.5 6740 14830
RAL-2620 2620 3 3x100000 3x7.5 工 1x233 1x5.5 6870 15020
RAL-2730 2730 3 3x100000 3x7.5 1 1x233 1x5.5 7410 15220
RAL-1765 5320 2710 2477 1910 530 1390 2887 4917 300 2xDN80 1xDN80 DN25 DN50 DN80
RAL-1860 5320 2710 2477 1910 530 1390 2887 4917 300 2xDN80 1xDN80 DN25 DN50 DN80
RAL-1935 5320 2710 2477 1910 530 1390 2887 4917 300 2xDN80 1xDN80 DN25 DN50 DN80
RAL-2010 5320 2710 2477 1910 530 1390 2887 4917 300 2xDN80 1xDN80 DN25 DN50 DN80

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-2860 2860 4 4*71000 4x5.5 1 1x233 1x5.5 9230 17280
RAL-3000 3000 4 4x87000 4x7.5 1 1x233 1x5.5 9260 17790
RAL-3100 3100 4 4x80000 4x5.5 1 1x233 1x5.5 9610 20850
RAL-3450 3450 4 4x100000 4x7.5 1 1x286 1x7.5 9770 21710
RAL-3750 3750 4 4x100000 4x7.5 2 2x150 2x3.0 9908 22700
RAL-3880 3880 4 4x100000 4x7.5 2 2x150 2x3.0 10370 25110
Model
Dimensions（mm）
Airinltpi
p

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-Y-670 670 1 1x78000 1x5.5 1 1x84 1x2.2 2740 5190
RAL-Y-700 700 1 1x87000 1x7.5 1 1x84 1x2.2 2790 6060
RAL-Y-735 735 1 1x87000 1x7.5 1 1x84 1x2.2 3670 6120
RAL-Y-780 780 1 1x87000 1x7.5 1 1x84 1x2.2 3720 6170
RAL-Y-870 870 1 1x100000 1x7.5 1 1x84 1x2.2 3980 6430
RAL-Y-900 900 工 1x100000 1x7.5 1 1x84 1x2.2 4020 6470
Model
Dimensions（mm）
Airinlt
pip

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-Y-940 940 2 2x65000 2x4.0 1 1x150 1x3.0 4850 8670
RAL-Y-960 960 2 2x65000 2x4.0 1 1x150 1x3.0 4870 8690
RAL-Y-1000 1000 2 2x65000 2x4.0 1 1x150 1x3.0 4940 8760
RAL-Y-1050 1050 2 2x75000 2x5.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 5030 8850
RAL-Y-1165 1165 2 2x75000 2x5.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 5240 9060
RAL-Y-1285 1285 2 2x80000 2x5.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 5470 9290
RAL-Y-1335 1335 2 2x80000 2x5.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 5560 9380
RAL-Y-1420 1420 2 2x80000 2x5.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 5720 9470
RAL-Y-1490 1490 2 2x85000 2x7.5 1 1x150 1x3.0 5860 9560
Model
Dimensions（mm）
Airinlt
pip

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-Y-1575 1575 3 3x65000 3x4.0 1 1x180 1x4.0 7310 13130
RAL-Y-1620 1620 3 3x65000 3x4.0 工 1x180 1x4.0 8130 13960
RAL-Y-1690 1690 3 3x80000 3x5.5 工 1x180 1x4.0 8300 14130
RAL-Y-1765 1765 3 3x100000 3x7.5 工 1x180 1x4.0 8360 14190
RAL-Y-1860 1860 3 3x100000 3x7.5 工 1x180 1x4.0 8880 14710
RAL-Y-1935 1935 3 3x80000 3x5.5 1 1x180 1x4.0 8990 14820
RAL-Y-2010 2010 3 3x100000 3x7.5 1 1x180 1x4.0 9100 14930
RAL-Y-2140 2140 3 3x100000 3x7.5 1 1x180 1x4.0 9210 15040
RAL-Y-2245 2245 3 3x100000 3x7.5 1x180 1x4.0 12110 17940
Model
Dimensions（mm）
Airinltpi
p

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-Y-2380 2380 2 2x100000 2x7.5 1 1x233 1x5.5 11360 18810
RAL-Y-2480 2480 2 2x100000 2x7.5 1 1x233 1x5.5 12100 19550
RAL-Y-2620 2620 2 2x120000 2x7.5 1 1x286 1x7.5 13700 21150
RAL-Y-3000 3000 2 2x140000 2x11 1 1x286 1x7.5 14300 21750
Model
Dimensions（mm）
Airinltpi
p

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-Y-3100 3100 3 3x100000 3x7.5 2 2x180 2x4.0 15810 26070
RAL-Y-3210 3210 3 3x100000 3x7.5 2 2x180 2x4.0 15890 26050
RAL-Y-3450 3450 3 3x120000 3x7.5 2 2x180 2x4.0 16720 26980
RAL-Y-3750 3750 3 3x140000 3x11 2 2x180 2x4.0 17850 28210
RAL-Y-3880 3880 3 3x140000 3x11 2 2x180 2x4.0 19200 29460
Model
Dimensions（mm）
Airinltpi
p

Axial fal Water circul atng punp Weight
qty
Air flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
qty
Water flow
（m³/h）
Power
（kw）
Trasportion
（KG）
Operting
（KG）
RAL-S-50 50 1 1x10500 1x0.937 1 1x23 1x0.55 350 670
RAL-S-80 80 1 1x10500 1x0.937 1 1x23 1x0.55 410 730
RAL-S-115 115 1 1x18000 1x1.5 1 1x28 1x0.75 480 810
RAL-S-140 140 1 1x20000 1x1.5 1 1x28 1x0.75 520 1180
RAL-S-180 180 1 1x30000 1x2.2 工 1x28 1x0.75 560 1370
RAL-S-220 220 1 1x37000 1x2.2 1 1x36 1x1.1 620 1540
RAL-S-240 240 1 1x40000 1x3.0 1 1x36 1x1.1 650 1570
RAL-S-260 260 1 1x40000 1x3.0 1 1x36 1x1.1 690 1610
RAL-S-280 280 1 1x60000 1x4.0 工 1x36 1x1.1 770 1690
RAL-S-320 320 1 1x60000 1x4.0 1 1x36 1x1.1 800 1720
RAL-S-360 360 1 1x65000 1x4.0 工 1x36 1x1.1 950 1870
RAL-S-400 400 1 1x65000 1x4.0 1 1x53 1x1.1 1060 1980
Model
Dimensions（mm） Airinltpip
Watero
utlet